
File No:

Dwg. No.

Scale:

Drawn:

Date:

Checked:

Revisions:

59
9 

SH
OR

E 
RO

AD
  S

OM
ER

S 
PO

IN
T 

 N
EW

 J
ER

SE
Y

P.
 (6

09
) 9

27
-5

05
0

W
W

W
.G

W
TH

OM
AS

.N
ET

DOCUMENTS PREPARED BY G.W. THOMAS ARCHITECT
ARE INSTRUMENTS OF SERVICE FOR USE SOLELY ON
THIS PROJECT ADDRESS.  UNLESS OTHERWISE
PROVIDED, G.W. THOMAS ARCHITECTURE SHALL BE
DEEMED THE AUTHOR OF THESE DOCUMENTS AND
SHALL RETAIN ALL COMMON LAW, STATUTORY AND
OTHER RESERVED RIGHT INCLUDING THE COPYRIGHT.
THESE DOCUMENTS AND DESIGNS ARE NOT SUITABLE
FOR REUSE BY OWNER OR OTHERS FOR ADDITIONS TO
THIS PROJECT OR ANY OTHER PROJECT.  ANY REUSE
WITHOUT WRITTEN RELEASE BY G.W. THOMAS
ARCHITECT IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.  NOTE THAT ANY
USE OF THESE PLANS WITHOUT PROPER
COMPENSATION AND WITHOUT OUR WRITTEN
APPROVAL WILL CONSIDERED COPYRIGHT
INFRINGEMENT AND WE WILL DO WHATEVER WE CAN
TO PROTECT THAT COPYRIGHT.

An
dr

ew
 B

ec
ht

ol
d

17
64

2

THESE DESIGNS ARE

COPYRIGHT
PROTECTED

F.
 (6

09
) 9

27
-3

33
0

OWNER/ APPLICANT: INLET ASSOCIATES LLC
                    (C/O JOHN B FEELEY)
                     313 46TH PLACE , SEA ISLE CITY

11
02

-0
4 

LA
ND

IS
 A

VE
NU

E
LO

T:
 1

.0
5 

& 
30

BL
OC

K:
11

.0
2

SE
A 

IS
LE

 C
IT

Y,
 N

J

1102-04 LANDIS AVENUE

LANDIS AVENUE ELEVATION

AutoCAD SHX Text
ZB-1

AutoCAD SHX Text
9925

AutoCAD SHX Text
GWT/ACB

AutoCAD SHX Text
JPO

AutoCAD SHX Text
7-23-25

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTED

AutoCAD SHX Text
1" = 1000'

AutoCAD SHX Text
1" = 600'

AutoCAD SHX Text
1" =300'

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH

AutoCAD SHX Text
U.S.G.S. MAP

AutoCAD SHX Text
ZONING MAP

AutoCAD SHX Text
TAX MAP

AutoCAD SHX Text
%%USIGNATURES

AutoCAD SHX Text
BOARD SECRETARY

AutoCAD SHX Text
BOARD CHAIRMAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
BOARD ENGINEER

AutoCAD SHX Text
TOP SHEET

AutoCAD SHX Text
ZONING BOARD DOCUMENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
VARIANCE PLAN & TAX MAP #38

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH

AutoCAD SHX Text
SITE

AutoCAD SHX Text
200'-0"

AutoCAD SHX Text
8-20-25



File No:

Dwg. No.

Scale:

Drawn:

Date:

Checked:

Revisions:

59
9 

SH
OR

E 
RO

AD
  S

OM
ER

S 
PO

IN
T 

 N
EW

 J
ER

SE
Y

P.
 (6

09
) 9

27
-5

05
0

W
W

W
.G

W
TH

OM
AS

.N
ET

DOCUMENTS PREPARED BY G.W. THOMAS ARCHITECT
ARE INSTRUMENTS OF SERVICE FOR USE SOLELY ON
THIS PROJECT ADDRESS.  UNLESS OTHERWISE
PROVIDED, G.W. THOMAS ARCHITECTURE SHALL BE
DEEMED THE AUTHOR OF THESE DOCUMENTS AND
SHALL RETAIN ALL COMMON LAW, STATUTORY AND
OTHER RESERVED RIGHT INCLUDING THE COPYRIGHT.
THESE DOCUMENTS AND DESIGNS ARE NOT SUITABLE
FOR REUSE BY OWNER OR OTHERS FOR ADDITIONS TO
THIS PROJECT OR ANY OTHER PROJECT.  ANY REUSE
WITHOUT WRITTEN RELEASE BY G.W. THOMAS
ARCHITECT IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.  NOTE THAT ANY
USE OF THESE PLANS WITHOUT PROPER
COMPENSATION AND WITHOUT OUR WRITTEN
APPROVAL WILL CONSIDERED COPYRIGHT
INFRINGEMENT AND WE WILL DO WHATEVER WE CAN
TO PROTECT THAT COPYRIGHT.

An
dr

ew
 B

ec
ht

ol
d

17
64

2

THESE DESIGNS ARE

COPYRIGHT
PROTECTED

F.
 (6

09
) 9

27
-3

33
0

11
02

-0
4 

LA
ND

IS
 A

VE
NU

E
LO

T:
 1

.0
5,

1.
06

,3
0

BL
OC

K:
11

.0
2

SE
A 

IS
LE

 C
IT

Y,
 N

J

AutoCAD SHX Text
9925

AutoCAD SHX Text
GWT/ACB

AutoCAD SHX Text
JPO

AutoCAD SHX Text
7-23-25

AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTED

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING CONDITIONS SURVEY

AutoCAD SHX Text
ZONING BOARD DOCUMENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
VARIANCE PLAN & TAX MAP #38

AutoCAD SHX Text
ZB-2

AutoCAD SHX Text
EXISTING CONDITIONS SURVEY

AutoCAD SHX Text
1"=30'-0"










	TOP SHEET 
	Sheets and Views
	ZB-1


	9925 GLEESON 1102-04, Landis Ave., SIC (ORIG. & PROP.) 8-5-25
	ZB-1
	Sheets and Views
	ZB-1


	ZB-2
	Sheets and Views
	ZB-2


	ZB-3
	ZB-4
	ZB-5
	ZB-6


